sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

06:00

Ringnummer
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023-23-0639
023-24-0716
023-23-0257
023-23-0886
023-24-1050
023-24-1031
023-24-1054
023-24-0725
023-24-0516
023-24-0660
023-24-0744
074-23-0439
053-23-0590
053-23-0603
023-24-1068
023-22-0572
074-23-0354
074-21-0650
034-21-0227
023-24-0713
053-24-0353
053-23-0567
074-23-0286
034-24-0269
053-24-0824
070-22-2358
034-23-0021
053-24-0780
070-24-0229
023-24-0088
034-24-0159
053-24-0850
023-24-0966
053-24-0822
023-23-0258
053-24-0856
053-24-0078
023-24-1034
034-23-0006
901-19-5167
023-23-0086
053-22-0570
034-24-0087
023-24-0810
053-24-0733
053-24-0806
023-24-0825
023-24-0089
034-23-0280
070-24-0212
074-24-0328
034-24-0064
074-20-0061
086-23-2270

12-07-2025 fra VEJEN

Antal duer: 463
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 08:13:13 1.229,22
U = 08:13:46 1.224,16
U 08:13:48 1.223,86
A * 08:25:34 1.221,52
U 08:25:34 1.221,52
A * 08:25:35 1.221,38
A 08:25:38 1.220,96
A 08:15:36 1.207,61
A 08:15:37 1.207,46
U * 08:31:22 1.2006,77
U 08:15:47 1.205,98
A * 08:31:09 1.203,20
A * 08:31:16 1.202,19
U 08:31:18 1.201,92
A * 08:28:09 1.200,22
U * 08:16:52 1.196,43
A+ 08:28:14 1.195,37
U 08:27:45 1.192,59
A * 08:30:01 1.191,74
A * 08:17:46 1.188,62
A 08:12:32 1.185,25
A * 08:33:39 1.182,12
A * 08:34:16 1.178,67
U 08:32:29 1.172,46
U 08:35:14 1.171,23
U = 08:32:52 1.169,53
A 08:33:08 1.167,49
U * 08:28:19 1.166,56
A * 08:35:52 1.166,42
A * 08:34:20 1.165,10
A 08:33:01 1.165,10
U 08:37:12 1.156,58
A * 08:37:28 1.154,72
U * 08:37:53 1.151,57
A 08:22:13 1.151,43
A 08:38:52 1.144,44
A * 08:38:58 1.142,58
U 08:35:40 1.142,27
A 08:36:33 1.142,01
U * 08:23:29 1.141,26
A * 08:38:32 1.140,71
U 08:40:12 1.135,15
U 08:31:20 1.135,06
A * 08:40:11 1.134,99
A 08:40:19 1.134,32
U * 08:40:30 1.132,80
U 08:40:31 1.132,63
A 08:38:48 1.132,32
U = 08:37:31 1.131,82
U 08:40:49 1.130,52
A * 08:29:31 1.130,50
A 08:38:14 1.129,87
U 08:36:50 1.129,82
A 08:41:13 1.128,07

Forening Navn

1/ 19
2/ 19
3/ 19
1/ 24
1/ 24
3/24
4/ 24
4/ 19
5/ 19
1/ 19
6/ 19
1/ 14
1/21
2/ 21
5/ 24
7/ 19
1/ 26
1/ 19
1/ 15
8/ 19
1/8
1/ 10
1/ 15
2/ 15
1/ 15
3/ 15
4/ 15
1/ 17
1/25
1/9
1/ 27
2/ 15
2/ 15
3/ 15
9/ 19
4/ 15
2/ 10
6/ 24
5/ 15
10/ 19
1/ 14
3/ 21
1/23
2/ 25
4/ 21
5/ 15
3/25
2/9
2/ 27
4/ 25
1/ 20
6/ 15
2/ 26
2/ 14

023
023
023
023
023
023
023
023
023
023
023
074
053
053
023
023
074
074
034
023
053
053
023
034
053
034
034
053
023
023
034
053
023
053
023
053
053
023
034
023
023
053
034
023
053
053
023
023
034
023
074
034
074
074

M. & C. HANSEN

M. & C. HANSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK SKOV
HENRIK SKOV

M. & C. HANSEN

M. & C. HANSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
BRDR. FOLKERSEN
JENS EILIF

JENS EILIF

HENRIK SKOV

M. & C. HANSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
OLE FABER
JORGEN JUUL

M. & C. HANSEN
TEAM LASSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
PETER LILJENDAL
JORGEN JUUL
HENRIK STZAHR
JORGEN JUUL
JORGEN JUUL

ERIK @.JENSEN
BRIAN NIELSEN
CARSTEN PEDERSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
HENRIK STAHR
PETER LILJENDAL
HENRIK STAHR

M. & C. HANSEN
HENRIK STAHR
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
HENRIK SKOV
JORGEN JUUL

M. & C. HANSEN
DION ESMANN
JENS EILIF

KLAUS POULSEN
BRIAN NIELSEN
JENS EILIF

HENRIK STAHR
BRIAN NIELSEN
CARSTEN PEDERSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
BRIAN NIELSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
JORGEN JUUL
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
BRDR. FOLKERSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 16-07-2025

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
996
996
994
994
994
993
982
982
982
981
979
978
978
976
973
972
970
970
967
964
962
959
954
953
951
950
949
949
948
948
941
939
937
937
931
930
929
929
928
928
923
923
923
923
922
921
921
921
920
920
919
919
918

60,00 Z



sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.  06:00

Placering Ringnummer
55 074-23-0295
56 034-24-0022
57 023-24-0980
58 053-24-0777
59 023-22-0871
60 023-23-0099
61 023-23-0965
62 023-24-0607
63 023-24-1048
64 034-23-0054
65 023-23-0939
66 053-23-0604
67 053-24-0844
68 086-19-0110
69 023-24-0743
70 074-24-0360
71 908-24-0414
72 074-24-0463
73 250-21-6838
74 034-23-0108
75 023-24-0969
76 023-24-0672
77 053-24-0786
78 053-24-0753
79 023-24-0667
80 074-24-0218
81 074-22-0448
82 182-23-0847
83 023-23-0940
84 053-24-0799
85 023-23-0656
86 046-24-0125
87 023-24-1035
88 053-24-0071
89 908-23-1278
90 034-22-0160
91 053-23-0310
92 023-24-0817
93 053-24-0351
94 023-24-0129
95 074-24-0219
96 074-24-0495
97 034-22-0109
98 074-23-0357
99 023-24-0678
100 023-21-0308
101 053-22-0695
102 034-24-0155
103 053-24-0181
104 023-24-0717
105 053-21-0488
106 053-22-0811
107 053-24-0096
108 053-23-0587

12-07-2025 fra VEJEN

Antal duer: 463
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 08:41:20 1.127,05
U = 08:32:25 1.127,00
A 08:41:38 1.124,95
U * 08:33:50 1.124,73
U 08:38:30 1.121,85
A 08:41:16 1.121,38
U = 08:38:50 1.119,49
U 08:43:13 1.119,15
U 08:38:54 1.119,02
A * 08:39:55 1.117,97
A 08:39:27 1.115,16
A 08:43:16 1.113,83
U 08:43:17 1.113,49
A 08:39:14 1.112,79
A 08:27:15 1.112,07
A * 08:43:35 1.111,75
U 08:39:38 1.110,00
U 08:39:41 1.109,65
U 08:43:56 1.109,02
U = 08:34:51 1.107,51
A 08:44:16 1.106,92
A+ 08:45:17 1.105,16
U 08:36:41 1.104,27
A 08:44:45 1.103,80
A 08:45:52 1.101,27
A 08:40:07 1.100,48
A 08:45:15 1.100,33
U = 08:45:16 1.100,13
U 08:41:38 1.100,10
U 08:37:29 1.098,66
A 08:29:12 1.097,53
U 08:45:42 1.097,20
U 08:42:05 1.097,05
U 08:45:34 1.097,03
U 08:36:47 1.095,61
U 08:43:12 1.095,48
A * 08:23:34 1.094,16
A * 08:46:16 1.093,46
A * 08:23:44 1.092,89
U 08:45:39 1.091,71
A 08:41:33 1.090,71
U = 08:42:28 1.090,64
U 08:37:34 1.090,16
U 08:42:34 1.089,97
U 08:47:41 1.089,34
U 08:47:45 1.088,91
A 08:39:04 1.087,73
A 08:43:57 1.087,40
U 08:46:34 1.087,26
A 08:30:38 1.087,09
U 08:46:43 1.086,28
A * 08:46:49 1.085,63
U 08:39:26 1.085,22
U 08:47:58 1.082,66

Forening Navn

3/ 15
2/ 23
4/ 15
2/ 17
7/ 24
2/ 14
8/ 24
2/ 19
9/ 24
7/ 15
10/ 24
5721
6/ 15
3/ 26
11/ 19
3/ 14
4/ 26
5/ 26
5/ 25
1/ 10
5/ 15
3/ 19
3/ 17
6/ 21
4/ 19
2/ 19
6/ 15
7/ 15
11/ 24
4/ 17
12/ 19
6/ 25
12/ 24
3/ 10
3/23
8/ 15
2/8
7/ 25
3/8
3/ 14
3/ 19
6/ 26
4/ 23
7/ 26
5/ 19
6/ 19
5/ 17
3727
1/ 24
13/ 19
2/ 24
3/ 24
6/ 17
7/ 21

023
034
023
053
023
023
023
023
023
034
023
053
053
074
023
074
074
074
023
034
023
023
053
053
023
074
023
053
023
053
023
023
023
053
034
034
053
023
053
023
074
074
034
074
023
023
053
034
053
023
053
053
053
053

PETER LILJENDAL
KLAUS POULSEN
PETER LILJENDAL
ERIK @.JENSEN
HENRIK SKOV
DION ESMANN
HENRIK SKOV

L. & M. SORENSEN
HENRIK SKOV
JORGEN JUUL
HENRIK SKOV

JENS EILIF

HENRIK STZAHR
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
BRDR. FOLKERSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
BRIAN NIELSEN
SOREN SORENSEN
PETER LILJENDAL
L. & M. SORENSEN
ERIK ©.JENSEN
JENS EILIF

L. & M. SORENSEN
OLE FABER

PETER LILJENDAL
HENRIK STAHR
HENRIK SKOV

ERIK ©Q.JENSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
BRIAN NIELSEN
HENRIK SKOV
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
JORGEN JUUL
TEAM LASSEN
BRIAN NIELSEN
TEAM LASSEN
DION ESMANN

OLE FABER
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
ERIK ©.JENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN
JENS EILIF

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 16-07-2025

Premie Praemieklasse

917
917
915
915
913
912
911
910
910
909
907
906
906
905
905
904
903
903
902
901
901
899
898
898
896
895
895
895
895
894
893
893
892
892
891
891
890
890
889
888
887
887
887
887
886
886
885
885
885
884
884
883
883
881



sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

06:00

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114
114

074-22-0150
073-24-4237
074-22-0157
074-23-0267
074-22-0148
074-23-0472
074-23-0476

Kon
U =
U
U =
A
U
U
U =

12-07-2025 fra VEJEN
Antal duer:

463
Hjem kl. Meter / min
08:42:48 1.082,34
08:36:11 1.082,25
08:42:56 1.081,45
08:48:09 1.081,36
08:42:57 1.081,34
08:42:59 1.081,12
08:42:59 1.081,12

Forening Navn

4/ 19
2/20
5/ 19
7/ 15
6/ 19
7/ 19
7/ 19

074
074
074
023
074
074
074

OLE FABER

KARL CHRISTENSEN
OLE FABER

PETER LILJENDAL
OLE FABER

OLE FABER

OLE FABER

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 16-07-2025

Preemie

Praemicklasse

881
880
880
880
880
880
880



